NHRIC-504QAT
5" Incandescent IC Rated Remodel Housing
L A M P  W A T T A G E
(1) 75PAR/R30
(1) 50R/PAR20
(1) 40A19
Maximum wattage subject to limitation as listed with
ceiling trim.

NORA LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES WITHOUT NOTICE. © 2000
P R O D U C T  M A T R I X
Ordering Example: NHRIC-504QAT / NT-5070
5" IC Remodel Housing, Surface Eyeball Trim for 75PAR30
D I M E N S I O N S
T R I M S
NT-5060NT-5020W
A:  Length 13" (33 cm)
B:  Width 6-1/4" (159 mm)
C:  Depth 7-1/2" (191 mm)
D:  Ceiling Cutout 5-1/2" (140 mm)
NT-5000 Splay Reflector, Self Flanged
NT-5001 Metal Baffle Splay, Self Flanged (W, B)
NT-5010 Baffle, Metal Trim Ring (W, B)
NT-5012 Phenolic Deep Baffle & Trim Ring (W, B)
NT-5020B Black Reflector Cone  (PAR Lamp)
NT-5020C Chrome Reflector Cone  (PAR Lamp)
NT-5020G Gold Reflector Cone  (PAR Lamp)
NT-5020W White Reflector Cone  (PAR Lamp)
NT-5021B Black Reflector  (A Lamp)
NT-5021C Chrome Reflector  (A Lamp)
NT-5021G Gold Reflector  (A Lamp)
NT-5021W White Reflector  (A Lamp)
NT-5050 White Shower Light  (A Lamp)
NT-5060 Gimbal  (PAR 30) (W, B)
NT-5070 Eyeball  (PAR 30) (W, B)
NT-5071 Eyeball  (PAR 20) (W, B)
A
B C
D
I.02.04